
2023-2024 Board of Education
Meeting Dates

REGULAR MEETING DATES: First and Third Mondays unless otherwise noted.

TIME AND PLACE: 7:00 p.m. - Middle School Step Room (First & Third Mondays)

Monday July 3, 2023
Monday July 17, 2023
Monday August 7, 2023
Monday August 14, 2023 (Annual Meeting)
Monday August 21, 2023
Tuesday September 5, 2023
Monday September 18, 2023
Monday October 2, 2023
Monday October 23, 2023
Monday October 30, 2023
Monday November 6, 2023
Monday November 20, 2023
Monday December 4, 2023
Tuesday January 2, 2024
Monday January 15, 2024
WASB Convention January 16-19, 2024
Monday January 29, 2024
Monday February 5, 2024
Monday February 19, 2024
Monday March 4, 2024
Monday March 18, 2024
Monday April 1, 2024
Monday April 15, 2024
Monday May 6, 2024
Monday May 20, 2024
Monday June 3, 2024
Monday June 17, 2024

Monday
Third Monday
First Monday
Second Monday
Third Monday
First Tuesday
Third Monday
First Monday
Fourth Monday
Fifth Monday Workshop First
Monday
Third Monday
First Monday
First Tuesday
Third Monday
Wednesday-Friday
Fifth Monday Workshop
First Monday
Third Monday
First Monday
Third Monday

Third Monday

Third Monday
First Monday
Third Monday

Building and Grounds 4:30 p.m. 4th Monday of Month (virtual)
Community & Legislative Engagement 5:30 p.m. 4th Monday of Month (virtual) When

Legislature is in Session
Education Committee 6:00 p.m. 1st Monday of Month @Middle School
Finance Committee 4:30 p.m. 2nd Monday of Month (virtual)
Personnel Committee TBA As Needed
Safety & Wellness Committee 6:00 p.m. 3rd Monday of Month @Middle School
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